Rattan / Bambus

Rattanstabe (auch fiir Stockkampf)

ungeschalt
ungeschalt
ungeschalt
ungeschalt
ungeschalt
ungeschalt
geschalt
geschalt
geschalt
geschalt
geschalt

Wir schneiden ganze Langen auf Wunsch zu. Bsp. 65cm Versandgeeignet.

20/22mm
22/24mm
24/26mm
26/28mm
28/30mm
30/35mm
22/24mm
26/28mm
30/32mm
34/36mm
40/42mm

(Versandkosten € 7,50)
Bambusstabe / Tonkin

10/12mm
12/14mm
18/21mm
24/27mm
28/32mm
28/32mm
30/32mm
45/50mm

griin 18/21mm

grin 30/33mm
40/45mm
55/60mm
65/70mm
80/90mm
100/120mm
120/140mm

Raffiabast (Naturbast)
gefarbt

Kokosgarn

Bambusrollos

natur

natur

natur

natur

natur

2,10m lang
2,80m lang
2,15m lang
2,15m lang
2,80m lang
2,80m lang
2,80m lang
2,80m lang
2,80m lang
2,80m lang
2,80m lang

1,20m lang
1,50m lang
2,00m lang
2,50m lang
3,00n lang
3,50m lang
4,20m lang
5,20m lang
2,00m lang
2,00m lang
3,00m lang
3,00m lang
3,00m lang
3,00m lang
3,00m lang
3,00m lang

50g
509
200g

120x200cm
140x200cm

Turvorhange / Raumteiler

Holzperlen
Holzperlen

Kunststofftropfen
Kunststoffblatter multicolc90/200cm
Kunststoffblatter rot/oran¢ 90/200cm
Kunststoffblatter griin/blai90/200cm

90/200cm
120/200cm
90/200cm

per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick

per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick

per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick

per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick

per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick
per Stiick

€ 15,00
€22,50
€ 20,00
€ 23,50
€ 27,50
€30,00
€17,50
€ 20,00
€ 25,00
€30,00
€ 35,00

€0,90
€1,50
€ 3,00
€ 3,50
€4,75
€ 8,50
€9,50
€ 25,00
€ 3,50
€6,00
€ 15,00
€ 25,00
€ 25,00
€40,00
€ 50,00
€70,00

€2,75
€ 3,00
€5,00

€ 21,50
€ 23,50

€ 47,50
€ 57,50
€ 32,50
€ 32,50
€32,50
€ 32,50






